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United States Sales Map

Western Region
Rich Oldham - Regional Manager
roldham@atrobushing.com (937) 416-4020
Luba Brodskaia (425) 922-8282lbrodskaia@atrobushing.com

Michael Evans (916) 597-3526mevans@atrobushing.com

Doug Amaya (909) 264-0616damaya@atrobushing.com

Elvis Veliz (760) 524-3374eveliz@atrobushing.com

William Rasek (303) 253-4545wrasek@atrobushing.com

Peter Aguilar (915) 204-3920paguilar@atrobushing.com

Luis Quiroga (602) 568-3343lquiroga@atrobushing.com

Midwestern Region
Kevin Johnson - Regional Manager
kjohnson@atrobushing.com (419) 410-6945
Tom Callahan (913) 225-2902
tcallahan@atrobushing.com
Chad Mecl (651) 249-8774
chadmecl@me.com
Brad Hesse (847) 274-5539
bradhesse@gmail.com
Kevin Johnson (419) 410-6945
kjohnson@atrobushing.com
Samuel Pusateri (330) 280-2356
spusateri@atrobushing.com

Southeastern Region
Amanda Delaney

(727) 564-4745
adelaney@atrobushing.com
Julie Marchand

(512) 663-6430
jmarchand@atrobushing.com
Open

Eastern Region
Tom McDermott - Regional Manager
tmcdermott@atrobushing.com (617) 968-2407
Adam Castoldi

(252) 571-3719
acastoldi@atrobushing.com
Chris Rebmann

(309) 868-9745
crebmann@atrobushing.com
Bill Halliburton

(615) 559-7811
bhalliburton@atrobushing.com
Open
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